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WinSport 10.0.10 /22.11.2017/13:09:53

Detailed Programme

November 24, 2017

14:02 Ladies 1000 meter Heats -- 1 - 6

14:26 Men 1000 meter Heats -- 7 - 12

15:00 Ceremony

15:15 Ice Res (Track)

15:30 Ladies 1000 meter Quarter Finals -- 13 - 16

15:44 Men 1000 meter Quarter Finals -- 17 - 20

15:59 Ice Res (Track)

16:14 Ladies 1000 meter Semi Final -- 21 - 22

16:22 Men 1000 meter Semi Final -- 23 - 24

16:30 Ice Res (Track)

16:45 Ladies 1000 meter Final B 25

16:49 Ladies 1000 meter Final A 26

16:53 Men 1000 meter Final B 27

16:57 Men 1000 meter Final A 28

17:02 Ceremony

17:17 end

The program is tentative and subject to change. Starting times will follow the flow of the competition.



WinSport 10.0.10 /22.11.2017/13:09:53

Detailed Programme

November 25, 2017

14:02 Ladies 1500 meter Heats -- 29 - 32

14:22 Men 1500 meter Heats -- 33 - 36

14:42 Ice Res (Track)

14:57 Ladies 1500 meter Semi Final -- 37 - 38

15:09 Men 1500 meter Semi Final -- 39 - 40

15:21 Ice Res (Track)

15:36 Ladies 1500 meter Final B 41

15:43 Ladies 1500 meter Final A 42

15:50 Men 1500 meter Final B 43

15:57 Men 1500 meter Final A 44

16:04 Ceremony

16:19 end

The program is tentative and subject to change. Starting times will follow the flow of the competition.



WinSport 10.0.10 /22.11.2017/13:09:53

Detailed Programme

November 26, 2017

14:02 Lad-A 444 meter Final -- 45 - 47

14:12 Lad-B 444 meter Final -- 48 - 50

14:23 Men-A 444 meter Final -- 51 - 53

14:33 Men-B 444 meter Final -- 54 - 56

14:44 Ice Res (Track)

14:59 Lad-A 777 meter Final -- 57 - 59

15:12 Lad-B 777 meter Final -- 60 - 62

15:26 Men-A 777 meter Final -- 63 - 65

15:39 Men-B 777 meter Final -- 66 - 68

15:53 Ice Res (Track)

16:08 Mixed Team 2000 m Relay Final C 69

16:14 Mixed Team 2000 m Relay Final B 70

16:20 Mixed Team 2000 m Relay Final A 71

16:27 Ceremony

16:42 end

The program is tentative and subject to change. Starting times will follow the flow of the competition.



Print Date: Thu 23 Nov 2017    Print Time: 9:14

Timing & Results provided by SWISS TIMING

Page 1 of 1C08_Schedule 1.0

ISU Shanghai Trophy 2017
Fri Nov 24 - Sun Nov 26, 2017 - Crown Indoor Stadium

DETAILED TIME SCHEDULE

Date
Start
Time

Event Round Information

24 NOV 2017 14:02 Ladies 1000 m 1-3 Heats (Heats: 6) QP=2 QT=4

14:26 Men 1000 m 2-3 Heats (Heats: 6) QP=2 QT=4

15:30 Ladies 1000 m 1-7 Quarterfinals (Heats: 4) QP=2 QT=2

15:44 Men 1000 m 2-7 Quarterfinals (Heats: 4) QP=2 QT=2

16:14 Ladies 1000 m 1-8 Semifinals (Heats: 2) QP=2

16:22 Men 1000 m 2-8 Semifinals (Heats: 2) QP=2

16:45 Ladies 1000 m 1-9 Finals (Heats: 2)

16:53 Men 1000 m 2-9 Finals (Heats: 2)

25 NOV 2017 14:02 Ladies 1500 m 3-3 Heats (Heats: 4) QP=3

14:22 Men 1500 m 4-3 Heats (Heats: 4) QP=3

14:57 Ladies 1500 m 3-8 Semifinals (Heats: 2) QP=2

15:09 Men 1500 m 4-8 Semifinals (Heats: 2) QP=2

15:36 Ladies 1500 m 3-9 Finals (Heats: 2)

15:50 Men 1500 m 4-9 Finals (Heats: 2)

26 NOV 2017 14:02 Ladies L1 444 m 5-9 Finals (Heats: 3)

14:12 Ladies L2 444 m 6-9 Finals (Heats: 3)

14:23 Men M1 444 m 7-9 Finals (Heats: 3)

14:33 Men M2 444 m 8-9 Finals (Heats: 3)

14:59 Ladies L1 777 m 9-9 Finals (Heats: 3)

15:12 Ladies L2 777 m 10-9 Finals (Heats: 3)

15:26 Men M1 777 m 11-9 Finals (Heats: 3)

15:39 Men M2 777 m 12-9 Finals (Heats: 3)

16:08 Mixed Relay Event 13-9 Finals (Heats: 3)

LEGEND
QP Qualified by Place QT Qualified by Time



Print Date: Thu 23 Nov 2017    Print Time: 10:05

Timing & Results provided by SWISS TIMING

Page 1 of 1C32A_EntryList_Ladies 2.0

ISU Shanghai Trophy 2017
Fri Nov 24 - Sun Nov 26, 2017 - Crown Indoor Stadium

LIST OF COMPETITORS

Ladies
As of THU 23 NOV 2017

ISU Member
Helmet

Number
Name UPID

AUSTRALIA (AUS) 10 LOCKETT Deanna STAUS21311199501

CANADA (CAN) 11 CHARLES Alyson STCAN23010199801

12 de SERRES-RAINVILLE Camille STCAN22408199501

13 PHANEUF Audrey STCAN22403199601

14 SARAULT Courtney Lee STCAN22404200001

CHINA (CHN) 15 CHEN Tong STCHN20408199801

16 GONG Li STCHN20907200001

17 GUO Yihan STCHN20903199501

18 HAN Yutong STCHN21609199402

19 JIA Huiding STCHN20701200001

20 LI Jinyu STCHN23001200101

21 LI Xuan STCHN22110200001

22 LIN Yue STCHN22408199401

23 QU Chunyu STCHN22007199601

24 WANG Xiran STCHN20308200101

25 WANG Yichao STCHN20309200301

26 XU Aili STCHN22807199601

27 ZHANG Chutong STCHN21702200301

28 ZHANG Yuting STCHN20408199901

HUNGARY (HUN) 29 SZILICZEI-NEMET Rebeka STHUN22408199901

NETHERLANDS (NED) 32 de VRIES Rianne STNED21412199001

REPUBLIC OF KOREA (KOR) 30 KIM Ji Yoo STKOR21407199901

31 LEE Suyoun STKOR20309199901

SWEDEN (SWE) 33 LINDGREN Erika STSWE22706200001



Print Date: Sat 25 Nov 2017    Print Time: 11:18

Timing & Results provided by SWISS TIMING

Page 1 of 2C30_EntryListByEvent_Ladies 1.0

ISU Shanghai Trophy 2017
Fri Nov 24 - Sun Nov 26, 2017 - Crown Indoor Stadium

ENTRIES BY EVENT

Ladies
As of SAT 25 NOV 2017

ISU
Member

Name Date of Birth
Helmet

Number

 Event

 444 m L1 444 m L2 777 m L1 777 m L2

CAN CANADA 1

de SERRES-RAINVILLE Camille 24 AUG 1995 12 X X

PHANEUF Audrey 24 MAR 1996 13 X X

CAN CANADA 2

CHARLES Alyson 30 OCT 1998 11 X X

SARAULT Courtney Lee 24 APR 2000 14 X X

CHN CHINA 1

GUO Yihan 9 MAR 1995 17 X X

HAN Yutong 16 SEP 1994 18 X X

CHN CHINA 2

LI Jinyu 30 JAN 2001 20 X X

LIN Yue 24 AUG 1994 22 X X

CHN CHINA 3

QU Chunyu 20 JUL 1996 23 X X

XU Aili 28 JUL 1996 26 X X

KOR REPUBLIC OF KOREA

KIM Ji Yoo 14 JUL 1999 30 X X

LEE Suyoun 3 SEP 1999 31 X X

MIX HUNGARY

CHEN Tong 4 AUG 1998 15 X X

SZILICZEI-NEMET Rebeka 24 AUG 1999 29 X X

MIX MIXED 1

LI Xuan 21 OCT 2000 21 X X

ZHANG Yuting 4 AUG 1999 28 X X

MIX MIXED 2

GONG Li 9 JUL 2000 16 X X

JIA Huiling 7 JAN 2000 19 X X

MIX MIXED 3

WANG Xiran 3 AUG 2001 24 X X

ZHANG Chutong 17 FEB 2003 27 X X



Print Date: Sat 25 Nov 2017    Print Time: 11:18

Timing & Results provided by SWISS TIMING

Page 2 of 2C30_EntryListByEvent_Ladies 1.0

ISU Shanghai Trophy 2017
Fri Nov 24 - Sun Nov 26, 2017 - Crown Indoor Stadium

ENTRIES BY EVENT

Ladies
As of SAT 25 NOV 2017

ISU
Member

Name Date of Birth
Helmet

Number

 Event

 444 m L1 444 m L2 777 m L1 777 m L2

MIX NETHERLANDS / AUSTRALIA

LOCKETT Deanna 13 NOV 1995 10 X X

de VRIES Rianne 14 DEC 1990 32 X X

MIX SWEDEN

WANG Yichao 5 SEP 3 25 X X

LINDGREN Erika 27 JUN 2000 33 X X

Total number of entries 12 12 12 12



Print Date: Sat 25 Nov 2017    Print Time: 11:17

Timing & Results provided by SWISS TIMING
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ISU Shanghai Trophy 2017
Fri Nov 24 - Sun Nov 26, 2017 - Crown Indoor Stadium

LIST OF COMPETITORS

Men
As of SAT 25 NOV 2017

ISU Member
Helmet

Number
Name UPID

BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA (BIH) 35 BRANKOVIC Edin STBIH10307199001

CANADA (CAN) 36 BLAIS Cedrik STCAN12503199601

37 DUBOIS Steven STCAN10105199701

38 LAOUN Maxime STCAN11208199601

43 LEMAY Marc-Olivier STCAN10602199801

CHINA (CHN) 45 AN Kai STCHN12011199501

46 CHEN Dequan STCHN13008199501

47 JIA Haidong STCHN10711199701

50 LI Wenlong STCHN10402200101

51 REN Ziwei STCHN10306199701

54 XU Hongzhi STCHN12609199601

58 SUN Long STCHN12808200001

HUNGARY (HUN) 55 KRUEGER Cole William Isaac STHUN12208199101

56 OLAH Bence STHUN12603199201

57 VARNYU Alex STHUN10108199501

ISRAEL (ISR) 59 BYKANOV Vladislav STISR11911198901

LATVIA (LAT) 62 ZVEJNIEKS Roberts STLAT12211199701

NETHERLANDS (NED) 63 PRINSEN Mark STNED11205199401

64 VISSER Dennis STNED10304199501

REPUBLIC OF KOREA (KOR) 60 LIM Yong Jin STKOR11601199701

61 PARK Jiwon STKOR12309199601

SWEDEN (SWE) 65 DUFBERG SUH Fabrice STSWE12804199701

80 JANSSON Jacob STSWE11203199801



Print Date: Sat 25 Nov 2017    Print Time: 11:16

Timing & Results provided by SWISS TIMING

Page 1 of 2C30_EntryListByEvent_Men 1.0

ISU Shanghai Trophy 2017
Fri Nov 24 - Sun Nov 26, 2017 - Crown Indoor Stadium

ENTRIES BY EVENT

Men
As of SAT 25 NOV 2017

ISU
Member

Name Date of Birth
Helmet

Number

 Event

 444 m M1 444 m M2 777 m M1 777 m M2

CAN CANADA 1

BLAIS Cedrik 25 MAR 1996 36 X X

DUBOIS Steven 1 MAY 1997 37 X X

CAN CANADA 2

LAOUN Maxime 12 AUG 1996 38 X X

LEMAY Marc-Olivier 6 FEB 1998 43 X X

CHN CHINA 1

REN Ziwei 3 JUN 1997 51 X X

XU Hongzhi 26 SEP 1996 54 X X

CHN CHINA 2

CHEN Dequan 30 AUG 1995 46 X X

SHI Jingnan 7 APR 1994 52 X X

CHN CHINA 3

AN Kai 20 NOV 1995 45 X X

JIA Haidong 7 NOV 1997 47 X X

KOR REPUBLIC OF KOREA

LIM Yong Jin 16 JAN 1997 60 X X

PARK Jiwon 23 SEP 1996 61 X X

MIX HUNGARY

KRUEGER Cole William Isaac 22 AUG 1991 55 X X

VARNYU Alex 1 AUG 1995 57 X X

MIX MIXED 1

BYKANOV Vladislav 19 NOV 1989 59 X X

ZVEJNIEKS Roberts 22 NOV 1997 62 X X

MIX MIXED 2

LI Wenlong 4 FEB 2001 50 X X

OLAH Bence 26 MAR 1992 56 X X

MIX MIXED 3

BRANKOVIC Edin 3 JUL 1990 35 X X

SUN Long 28 AUG 2000 58 X X



Print Date: Sat 25 Nov 2017    Print Time: 11:16

Timing & Results provided by SWISS TIMING
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ISU Shanghai Trophy 2017
Fri Nov 24 - Sun Nov 26, 2017 - Crown Indoor Stadium

ENTRIES BY EVENT

Men
As of SAT 25 NOV 2017

ISU
Member

Name Date of Birth
Helmet

Number

 Event

 444 m M1 444 m M2 777 m M1 777 m M2

MIX NETHERLANDS AUSTRALIA

PRINSEN Mark 12 MAY 1994 63 X X

VISSER Dennis 3 APR 1995 64 X X

MIX SWEDEN

DUFBERG SUH Fabrice 28 APR 1997 65 X X

JANSSON Jacob 12 MAR 1998 80 X X

Total number of entries 12 12 12 12
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ISU Shanghai Trophy 2017
Fri Nov 24 - Sun Nov 26, 2017 - Crown Indoor Stadium

EVENT CLASSIFICATION

Ladies 1500 m

World Record 2:14.354 CHOI Min Jeong (KOR) 12 NOV 2016 Salt Lake City (USA)

Round Results
Group Rank

Helmet
Number

Name
ISU
Member H SF FB FA

Best Time

Final A 1 18 HAN Yutong CHN 2 2 1 2:22.574

2 20 LI Jinyu CHN 3 1 2 2:30.648

3 17 GUO Yihan CHN 3 3 3 2:34.573

4 26 XU Aili CHN 1 1 4 2:22.465

5 31 LEE Suyoun KOR 1 3 5 2:30.820

6 27 ZHANG Chutong CHN 1 2 6 2:30.718

Final B 7 28 ZHANG Yuting CHN 2 4 1 2:30.941

8 14 SARAULT Courtney Lee CAN 3 5 2 2:30.951

9 15 CHEN Tong CHN 1 4 3 2:38.396

10 30 KIM Ji Yoo KOR 3 5 4 2:23.663

11 24 WANG Xiran CHN 2 6 5 2:31.682

12 22 LIN Yue CHN 2 6 6 2:38.482

Heats 13 19 JIA Huiling CHN 4 2:25.124

14 13 PHANEUF Audrey CAN 4 2:31.964

15 12 de SERRES-RAINVILLE Camille CAN 4 2:35.194

16 32 de VRIES Rianne NED 4 2:38.661

17 21 LI Xuan CHN 5 2:25.427

18 10 LOCKETT Deanna AUS 5 2:32.153

19 16 GONG Li CHN 5 2:38.835

20 33 LINDGREN Erika SWE 5 3:12.042

21 11 CHARLES Alyson CAN 6 2:25.853

22 29 SZILICZEI-NEMET Rebeka HUN 6 2:32.222

23 25 WANG Yichao CHN 6 2:38.980

24 23 QU Chunyu CHN 6

LEGEND
FA Final A FB Final B H Heats

SF Semifinals



Print Date: Sat 25 Nov 2017    Print Time: 14:20

Timing & Results provided by SWISS TIMING
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ISU Shanghai Trophy 2017
Fri Nov 24 - Sun Nov 26, 2017 - Crown Indoor Stadium

RESULTS

Ladies 1500 m - Heats

World Record 2:14.354 CHOI Min Jeong (KOR) 12 NOV 2016 Salt Lake City (USA)

Race
Number

Race Rank
Helmet

Number
Name

ISU
Member

Result Qual. Record

29 1 1 26 XU Aili CHN 2:22.465 Q

2 18 HAN Yutong CHN 2:22.574 Q

3 30 KIM Ji Yoo KOR 2:23.663 Q

4 19 JIA Huiling CHN 2:25.124

5 21 LI Xuan CHN 2:25.427

6 11 CHARLES Alyson CAN 2:25.853

30 2 1 31 LEE Suyoun KOR 2:32.246 Q

2 28 ZHANG Yuting CHN 2:32.256 Q

3 20 LI Jinyu CHN 2:32.449 Q

4 12 de SERRES-RAINVILLE Camille CAN 2:35.194

5 33 LINDGREN Erika SWE 3:12.042

6 23 QU Chunyu CHN No time

31 3 1 15 CHEN Tong CHN 2:38.396 Q

2 22 LIN Yue CHN 2:38.482 Q

3 17 GUO Yihan CHN 2:38.551 Q

4 32 de VRIES Rianne NED 2:38.661

5 16 GONG Li CHN 2:38.835

6 25 WANG Yichao CHN 2:38.980

32 4 1 27 ZHANG Chutong CHN 2:31.597 Q

2 24 WANG Xiran CHN 2:31.682 Q

3 14 SARAULT Courtney Lee CAN 2:31.755 Q

4 13 PHANEUF Audrey CAN 2:31.964

5 10 LOCKETT Deanna AUS 2:32.153

6 29 SZILICZEI-NEMET Rebeka HUN 2:32.222

NOTE
The first, second and third placed skaters from each race qualify for Semifinals.

LEGEND
Q Qualified by Place Qual. Qualification Code



Print Date: Sat 25 Nov 2017    Print Time: 15:08

Timing & Results provided by SWISS TIMING
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ISU Shanghai Trophy 2017
Fri Nov 24 - Sun Nov 26, 2017 - Crown Indoor Stadium

RESULTS

Ladies 1500 m - Semifinals

World Record 2:14.354 CHOI Min Jeong (KOR) 12 NOV 2016 Salt Lake City (USA)

Race
Number

Race Rank
Helmet

Number
Name

ISU
Member

Result Qual. Record

37 1 1 26 XU Aili CHN 2:47.543 QA

2 18 HAN Yutong CHN 2:47.624 QA

3 17 GUO Yihan CHN 2:47.717 QA

4 15 CHEN Tong CHN 2:47.821 QB

5 30 KIM Ji Yoo KOR 2:47.922 QB

6 22 LIN Yue CHN 2:49.407 QB

38 2 1 20 LI Jinyu CHN 2:30.648 QA

2 27 ZHANG Chutong CHN 2:30.718 QA

3 31 LEE Suyoun KOR 2:30.820 QA

4 28 ZHANG Yuting CHN 2:30.941 QB

5 14 SARAULT Courtney Lee CAN 2:30.951 QB

6 24 WANG Xiran CHN 2:36.048 QB

NOTE
The first, second and third placed skaters from each race qualify for Final A, the fourth, fifth and sixth placed skaters from each race qualify for Final B.

LEGEND
QA Qualified for final A QB Qualified for final B Qual. Qualification Code



Print Date: Sat 25 Nov 2017    Print Time: 15:48

Timing & Results provided by SWISS TIMING
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ISU Shanghai Trophy 2017
Fri Nov 24 - Sun Nov 26, 2017 - Crown Indoor Stadium

RESULTS

Ladies 1500 m - Finals

World Record 2:14.354 CHOI Min Jeong (KOR) 12 NOV 2016 Salt Lake City (USA)

Race
Number

Race Rank
Helmet

Number
Name

ISU
Member

Result Qual. Record

42 Final A 1 18 HAN Yutong CHN 2:34.024

2 20 LI Jinyu CHN 2:34.428

3 17 GUO Yihan CHN 2:34.573

4 26 XU Aili CHN 2:34.592

5 31 LEE Suyoun KOR 2:34.600

6 27 ZHANG Chutong CHN 2:35.048

41 Final B 1 28 ZHANG Yuting CHN 2:41.090

2 14 SARAULT Courtney Lee CAN 2:41.556

3 15 CHEN Tong CHN 2:41.691

4 30 KIM Ji Yoo KOR 2:41.749

5 24 WANG Xiran CHN 2:44.716

6 22 LIN Yue CHN 2:45.307

LEGEND
Qual. Qualification Code
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ISU Shanghai Trophy 2017
Fri Nov 24 - Sun Nov 26, 2017 - Crown Indoor Stadium

TIME ANALYSIS

Ladies 1500 m

Rank
Distance

Classification
Helmet

Number
Name

ISU
Member

Time Round

1 4 26 XU Aili CHN 2:22.465 Heats

2 1 18 HAN Yutong CHN 2:22.574 Heats

3 10 30 KIM Ji Yoo KOR 2:23.663 Heats

4 13 19 JIA Huiling CHN 2:25.124 Heats

5 17 21 LI Xuan CHN 2:25.427 Heats

6 21 11 CHARLES Alyson CAN 2:25.853 Heats

7 2 20 LI Jinyu CHN 2:30.648 Semifinals

8 6 27 ZHANG Chutong CHN 2:30.718 Semifinals

9 5 31 LEE Suyoun KOR 2:30.820 Semifinals

10 7 28 ZHANG Yuting CHN 2:30.941 Semifinals

11 8 14 SARAULT Courtney Lee CAN 2:30.951 Semifinals

12 11 24 WANG Xiran CHN 2:31.682 Heats

13 14 13 PHANEUF Audrey CAN 2:31.964 Heats

14 18 10 LOCKETT Deanna AUS 2:32.153 Heats

15 22 29 SZILICZEI-NEMET Rebeka HUN 2:32.222 Heats

16 3 17 GUO Yihan CHN 2:34.573 Final A

17 15 12 de SERRES-RAINVILLE Camille CAN 2:35.194 Heats

18 9 15 CHEN Tong CHN 2:38.396 Heats

19 12 22 LIN Yue CHN 2:38.482 Heats

20 16 32 de VRIES Rianne NED 2:38.661 Heats

21 19 16 GONG Li CHN 2:38.835 Heats

22 23 25 WANG Yichao CHN 2:38.980 Heats

23 20 33 LINDGREN Erika SWE 3:12.042 Heats
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ISU Shanghai Trophy 2017
Fri Nov 24 - Sun Nov 26, 2017 - Crown Indoor Stadium

EVENT CLASSIFICATION

Men 1500 m

World Record 2:07.943 KNEGT Sjinkie (NED) 13 NOV 2016 Salt Lake City (USA)

Round Results
Group Rank

Helmet
Number

Name
ISU
Member H SF FB FA

Best Time

Final A 1 61 PARK Jiwon KOR 1 1 1 2:20.024

2 59 BYKANOV Vladislav ISR 1 3 2 2:20.106

3 51 REN Ziwei CHN 1 1 3 2:20.048

4 46 CHEN Dequan CHN 2 2 3 2:20.404

5 37 DUBOIS Steven CAN 1 3 5 2:20.909

6 60 LIM Yong Jin KOR 2 2 6 2:20.078

Final B 7 47 JIA Haidong CHN 3 4 1 2:29.310

8 58 SUN Long CHN 3 5 2 2:33.049

9 45 AN Kai CHN 2 4 3 2:33.172

10 64 VISSER Dennis NED 3 5 4 2:22.907

11 56 OLAH Bence HUN 2 6 5 2:21.720

Semifinals 12 54 XU Hongzhi CHN 3 PEN 2:21.215

Heats 13 63 PRINSEN Mark NED 4 2:23.361

14 43 LEMAY Marc-Olivier CAN 4 2:31.844

15 65 DUFBERG SUH Fabrice SWE 4 2:31.931

16 62 ZVEJNIEKS Roberts LAT 4 2:37.272

17 35 BRANKOVIC Edin BIH 5 2:25.926

18 38 LAOUN Maxime CAN 5 2:32.138

19 57 VARNYU Alex HUN 5 2:38.135

20 36 BLAIS Cedrik CAN 5

21 80 JANSSON Jacob SWE 6 2:32.941

22 55 KRUEGER Cole William Isaac HUN 6

(24) 50 LI Wenlong CHN PEN

LEGEND
FA Final A FB Final B H Heats

PEN Penalty SF Semifinals
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ISU Shanghai Trophy 2017
Fri Nov 24 - Sun Nov 26, 2017 - Crown Indoor Stadium

RESULTS

Men 1500 m - Heats

World Record 2:07.943 KNEGT Sjinkie (NED) 13 NOV 2016 Salt Lake City (USA)

Race
Number

Race Rank
Helmet

Number
Name

ISU
Member

Result Qual. Record

33 1 1 61 PARK Jiwon KOR 2:31.391 Q

2 46 CHEN Dequan CHN 2:31.511 Q

3 47 JIA Haidong CHN 2:31.779 Q

4 43 LEMAY Marc-Olivier CAN 2:31.844

5 38 LAOUN Maxime CAN 2:32.138

6 80 JANSSON Jacob SWE 2:32.941

34 2 1 37 DUBOIS Steven CAN 2:34.459 Q

2 45 AN Kai CHN 2:34.670 Q

3 58 SUN Long CHN 2:34.832 Q

4 62 ZVEJNIEKS Roberts LAT 2:37.272

5 57 VARNYU Alex HUN 2:38.135

6 55 KRUEGER Cole William Isaac HUN No time

35 3 1 59 BYKANOV Vladislav ISR 2:21.092 Q

2 56 OLAH Bence HUN 2:21.720 Q

3 64 VISSER Dennis NED 2:22.907 Q

4 65 DUFBERG SUH Fabrice SWE 2:31.931

5 36 BLAIS Cedrik CAN No time

36 4 1 51 REN Ziwei CHN 2:20.048 Q

2 60 LIM Yong Jin KOR 2:20.078 Q

3 54 XU Hongzhi CHN 2:21.215 Q

4 63 PRINSEN Mark NED 2:23.361

5 35 BRANKOVIC Edin BIH 2:25.926

- 50 LI Wenlong CHN PEN

NOTE
The first, second and third placed skaters from each race qualify for Semifinals.

LEGEND
PEN Penalty Q Qualified by Place

Qual. Qualification Code
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ISU Shanghai Trophy 2017
Fri Nov 24 - Sun Nov 26, 2017 - Crown Indoor Stadium

RESULTS

Men 1500 m - Semifinals

World Record 2:07.943 KNEGT Sjinkie (NED) 13 NOV 2016 Salt Lake City (USA)

Race
Number

Race Rank
Helmet

Number
Name

ISU
Member

Result Qual. Record

39 1 1 61 PARK Jiwon KOR 2:28.569 QA

2 46 CHEN Dequan CHN 2:28.713 QA

3 59 BYKANOV Vladislav ISR 2:28.885 QA

4 47 JIA Haidong CHN 2:29.310 QB

5 64 VISSER Dennis NED 2:29.312 QB

6 56 OLAH Bence HUN 2:29.985 QB

40 2 1 51 REN Ziwei CHN 2:33.611 QA

2 60 LIM Yong Jin KOR 2:33.650 QA

3 37 DUBOIS Steven CAN 2:34.181 QA

4 45 AN Kai CHN 2:34.200 QB

5 58 SUN Long CHN 2:35.789 QB

- 54 XU Hongzhi CHN PEN

NOTE
The first, second and third placed skaters from each race qualify for Final A, the fourth, fifth and sixth placed skaters from each race qualify for Final B.

LEGEND
PEN Penalty QA Qualified for final A QB Qualified for final B

Qual. Qualification Code
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ISU Shanghai Trophy 2017
Fri Nov 24 - Sun Nov 26, 2017 - Crown Indoor Stadium

RESULTS

Men 1500 m - Finals

World Record 2:07.943 KNEGT Sjinkie (NED) 13 NOV 2016 Salt Lake City (USA)

Race
Number

Race Rank
Helmet

Number
Name

ISU
Member

Result Qual. Record

44 Final A 1 61 PARK Jiwon KOR 2:20.024

2 59 BYKANOV Vladislav ISR 2:20.106

3 51 REN Ziwei CHN 2:20.404

3 46 CHEN Dequan CHN 2:20.404

5 37 DUBOIS Steven CAN 2:20.909

6 60 LIM Yong Jin KOR 2:21.528

43 Final B 1 47 JIA Haidong CHN 2:32.864

2 58 SUN Long CHN 2:33.049

3 45 AN Kai CHN 2:33.172

4 64 VISSER Dennis NED 2:33.534

5 56 OLAH Bence HUN 2:34.485

LEGEND
Qual. Qualification Code
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ISU Shanghai Trophy 2017
Fri Nov 24 - Sun Nov 26, 2017 - Crown Indoor Stadium

TIME ANALYSIS

Men 1500 m

Rank
Distance

Classification
Helmet

Number
Name

ISU
Member

Time Round

1 1 61 PARK Jiwon KOR 2:20.024 Final A

2 3 51 REN Ziwei CHN 2:20.048 Heats

3 6 60 LIM Yong Jin KOR 2:20.078 Heats

4 2 59 BYKANOV Vladislav ISR 2:20.106 Final A

5 4 46 CHEN Dequan CHN 2:20.404 Final A

6 5 37 DUBOIS Steven CAN 2:20.909 Final A

7 12 54 XU Hongzhi CHN 2:21.215 Heats

8 11 56 OLAH Bence HUN 2:21.720 Heats

9 10 64 VISSER Dennis NED 2:22.907 Heats

10 13 63 PRINSEN Mark NED 2:23.361 Heats

11 17 35 BRANKOVIC Edin BIH 2:25.926 Heats

12 7 47 JIA Haidong CHN 2:29.310 Semifinals

13 14 43 LEMAY Marc-Olivier CAN 2:31.844 Heats

14 15 65 DUFBERG SUH Fabrice SWE 2:31.931 Heats

15 18 38 LAOUN Maxime CAN 2:32.138 Heats

16 21 80 JANSSON Jacob SWE 2:32.941 Heats

17 8 58 SUN Long CHN 2:33.049 Final B

18 9 45 AN Kai CHN 2:33.172 Final B

19 16 62 ZVEJNIEKS Roberts LAT 2:37.272 Heats

20 19 57 VARNYU Alex HUN 2:38.135 Heats



Print Date: Fri 24 Nov 2017    Print Time: 16:50

Timing & Results provided by SWISS TIMING
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ISU Shanghai Trophy 2017
Fri Nov 24 - Sun Nov 26, 2017 - Crown Indoor Stadium

EVENT CLASSIFICATION

Ladies 1000 m

World Record 1:26.661 SHIM Suk Hee (KOR) 21 OCT 2012 Calgary (CAN)

Round Results
Group Rank

Helmet
Number

Name
ISU
Member H QF SF FB FA

Best Time

Final A 1 17 GUO Yihan CHN 3 2 2 1 1:30.806

2 20 LI Jinyu CHN 1 1 2 2 1:31.960

3 30 KIM Ji Yoo KOR 2 2 1 3 1:32.460

4 18 HAN Yutong CHN 1 1 1 PEN 1:30.698

Final B 5 31 LEE Suyoun KOR 1 3 3 1 1:33.296

6 32 de VRIES Rianne NED 3 3 3 2 1:30.925

7 13 PHANEUF Audrey CAN 2 3 4 3 1:31.092

8 25 WANG Yichao CHN 3 2 4 PEN 1:32.803

Semifinals 9 21 LI Xuan CHN 2 1 5 1:31.127

10 11 CHARLES Alyson CAN 3 1 5 1:32.793

11 12 de SERRES-RAINVILLE Camille CAN 2 2 6 1:31.552

Quarterfinals 12 19 JIA Huiling CHN 1 3 1:33.103

13 28 ZHANG Yuting CHN 1 4 1:33.803

14 27 ZHANG Chutong CHN 2 4 1:32.538

15 16 GONG Li CHN 2 4 1:33.169

16 24 WANG Xiran CHN 3 5 1:34.622

17 23 QU Chunyu CHN 1 PEN 1:33.774

Heats 18 10 LOCKETT Deanna AUS 3 1:35.131

19 22 LIN Yue CHN 4 1:32.836

20 15 CHEN Tong CHN 4 1:33.952

21 29 SZILICZEI-NEMET Rebeka HUN 4 1:35.855

22 33 LINDGREN Erika SWE 4 1:36.732

23 26 XU Aili CHN 4 1:46.502

(25) 14 SARAULT Courtney Lee CAN PEN

LEGEND
FA Final A FB Final B H Heats

PEN Penalty QF Quarterfinals SF Semifinals
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ISU Shanghai Trophy 2017
Fri Nov 24 - Sun Nov 26, 2017 - Crown Indoor Stadium

RESULTS

Ladies 1000 m - Heats

World Record 1:26.661 SHIM Suk Hee (KOR) 21 OCT 2012 Calgary (CAN)

Race
Number

Race Rank
Helmet

Number
Name

ISU
Member

Result Qual. Record

1 1 1 28 ZHANG Yuting CHN 1:34.853 Q

2 21 LI Xuan CHN 1:34.959 Q

3 10 LOCKETT Deanna AUS 1:35.131

4 29 SZILICZEI-NEMET Rebeka HUN 1:35.855

2 2 1 20 LI Jinyu CHN 1:32.558 Q

2 30 KIM Ji Yoo KOR 1:32.632 Q

3 25 WANG Yichao CHN 1:32.803 q

4 22 LIN Yue CHN 1:32.836

3 3 1 18 HAN Yutong CHN 1:32.607 Q

2 12 de SERRES-RAINVILLE Camille CAN 1:34.569 Q

3 17 GUO Yihan CHN 1:54.837 ADV

- 14 SARAULT Courtney Lee CAN PEN

4 4 1 23 QU Chunyu CHN 1:33.774 Q

2 27 ZHANG Chutong CHN 1:33.852 Q

3 32 de VRIES Rianne NED 1:33.923 q

4 33 LINDGREN Erika SWE 1:36.732

5 5 1 31 LEE Suyoun KOR 1:34.502 Q

2 16 GONG Li CHN 1:34.568 Q

3 24 WANG Xiran CHN 1:34.622 q

4 26 XU Aili CHN 1:46.502

6 6 1 19 JIA Huiling CHN 1:33.589 Q

2 13 PHANEUF Audrey CAN 1:33.847 Q

3 11 CHARLES Alyson CAN 1:33.879 q

4 15 CHEN Tong CHN 1:33.952

NOTE
The first and second placed skaters from each race and the four fastest third place skaters qualify for Quarterfinals.

LEGEND
ADV Advanced PEN Penalty

q Qualified by Time Q Qualified by Place Qual. Qualification Code
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RESULTS

Ladies 1000 m - Quarterfinals

World Record 1:26.661 SHIM Suk Hee (KOR) 21 OCT 2012 Calgary (CAN)

Race
Number

Race Rank
Helmet

Number
Name

ISU
Member

Result Qual. Record

13 1 1 11 CHARLES Alyson CAN 1:32.793 Q

2 12 de SERRES-RAINVILLE Camille CAN 1:33.043 Q

3 19 JIA Huiling CHN 1:33.103

4 28 ZHANG Yuting CHN 1:33.803

14 2 1 18 HAN Yutong CHN 1:32.445 Q

2 30 KIM Ji Yoo KOR 1:32.460 Q

3 32 de VRIES Rianne NED 1:32.690 q

4 16 GONG Li CHN 1:33.169

15 3 1 21 LI Xuan CHN 1:34.564 Q

2 25 WANG Yichao CHN 1:35.120 Q

3 31 LEE Suyoun KOR 1:35.296 ADV

- 23 QU Chunyu CHN PEN

16 4 1 20 LI Jinyu CHN 1:31.960 Q

2 17 GUO Yihan CHN 1:32.015 Q

3 13 PHANEUF Audrey CAN 1:32.438 q

4 27 ZHANG Chutong CHN 1:32.538

5 24 WANG Xiran CHN 1:37.807

NOTE
The first and second placed skaters from each race and the two fastest third place skaters qualify for Semifinals.

LEGEND
ADV Advanced PEN Penalty q Qualified by Time

Q Qualified by Place Qual. Qualification Code
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RESULTS

Ladies 1000 m - Semifinals

World Record 1:26.661 SHIM Suk Hee (KOR) 21 OCT 2012 Calgary (CAN)

Race
Number

Race Rank
Helmet

Number
Name

ISU
Member

Result Qual. Record

21 1 1 18 HAN Yutong CHN 1:30.698 QA

2 17 GUO Yihan CHN 1:30.806 QA

3 32 de VRIES Rianne NED 1:30.925 QB

4 13 PHANEUF Audrey CAN 1:31.092 QB

5 21 LI Xuan CHN 1:31.127

6 12 de SERRES-RAINVILLE Camille CAN 1:31.552

22 2 1 30 KIM Ji Yoo KOR 1:32.954 QA

2 20 LI Jinyu CHN 1:33.056 QA

3 31 LEE Suyoun KOR 1:33.296 QB

4 25 WANG Yichao CHN 1:33.323 QB

5 11 CHARLES Alyson CAN 1:33.700

NOTE
The first and second placed skaters from each race qualify for Final A, the third and fourth placed skaters from each race qualify for Final B.

LEGEND
QA Qualified for final A QB Qualified for final B Qual. Qualification Code
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RESULTS

Ladies 1000 m - Finals

World Record 1:26.661 SHIM Suk Hee (KOR) 21 OCT 2012 Calgary (CAN)

Race
Number

Race Rank
Helmet

Number
Name

ISU
Member

Result Qual. Record

26 Final A 1 17 GUO Yihan CHN 1:32.562

2 20 LI Jinyu CHN 1:32.693

3 30 KIM Ji Yoo KOR 2:32.204

- 18 HAN Yutong CHN PEN

25 Final B 1 31 LEE Suyoun KOR 1:34.934

2 32 de VRIES Rianne NED 1:35.473

3 13 PHANEUF Audrey CAN 1:50.531

- 25 WANG Yichao CHN PEN

LEGEND
PEN Penalty

Qual. Qualification Code
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TIME ANALYSIS

Ladies 1000 m

Rank
Distance

Classification
Helmet

Number
Name

ISU
Member

Time Round

1 4 18 HAN Yutong CHN 1:30.698 Semifinals

2 1 17 GUO Yihan CHN 1:30.806 Semifinals

3 6 32 de VRIES Rianne NED 1:30.925 Semifinals

4 7 13 PHANEUF Audrey CAN 1:31.092 Semifinals

5 9 21 LI Xuan CHN 1:31.127 Semifinals

6 11 12 de SERRES-RAINVILLE Camille CAN 1:31.552 Semifinals

7 2 20 LI Jinyu CHN 1:31.960 Quarterfinals

8 3 30 KIM Ji Yoo KOR 1:32.460 Quarterfinals

9 14 27 ZHANG Chutong CHN 1:32.538 Quarterfinals

10 10 11 CHARLES Alyson CAN 1:32.793 Quarterfinals

11 8 25 WANG Yichao CHN 1:32.803 Heats

12 19 22 LIN Yue CHN 1:32.836 Heats

13 12 19 JIA Huiling CHN 1:33.103 Quarterfinals

14 15 16 GONG Li CHN 1:33.169 Quarterfinals

15 5 31 LEE Suyoun KOR 1:33.296 Semifinals

16 17 23 QU Chunyu CHN 1:33.774 Heats

17 13 28 ZHANG Yuting CHN 1:33.803 Quarterfinals

18 20 15 CHEN Tong CHN 1:33.952 Heats

19 16 24 WANG Xiran CHN 1:34.622 Heats

20 18 10 LOCKETT Deanna AUS 1:35.131 Heats

21 21 29 SZILICZEI-NEMET Rebeka HUN 1:35.855 Heats

22 22 33 LINDGREN Erika SWE 1:36.732 Heats

23 23 26 XU Aili CHN 1:46.502 Heats
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EVENT CLASSIFICATION

Men 1000 m

World Record 1:20.875 HWANG Dae Heon (KOR) 12 NOV 2016 Salt Lake City (USA)

Round Results
Group Rank

Helmet
Number

Name
ISU
Member H QF SF FB FA

Best Time

Final A 1 61 PARK Jiwon KOR 1 1 2 1 1:27.207

2 60 LIM Yong Jin KOR 1 1 1 2 1:25.972

3 59 BYKANOV Vladislav ISR 2 2 2 3 1:26.189

4 46 CHEN Dequan CHN 1 2 1 4 1:27.318

Final B 5 51 REN Ziwei CHN 1 1 4 1 1:26.310

6 54 XU Hongzhi CHN 3 2 3 2 1:27.426

7 37 DUBOIS Steven CAN 2 4 3 3 1:26.222

8 45 AN Kai CHN 1 1 4 4 1:26.778

Semifinals 9 38 LAOUN Maxime CAN 2 3 5 1:27.523

10 65 DUFBERG SUH Fabrice SWE 3 3 5 1:26.861

11 57 VARNYU Alex HUN 2 2 6 1:27.056

12 58 SUN Long CHN 2 4 PEN 1:27.918

Quarterfinals 13 50 LI Wenlong CHN 2 3 1:27.492

14 47 JIA Haidong CHN 3 3 1:27.075

15 63 PRINSEN Mark NED 1 4 1:27.822

16 55 KRUEGER Cole William Isaac HUN 3 4 1:27.496

17 36 BLAIS Cedrik CAN 3 5 1:29.703

Heats 18 80 JANSSON Jacob SWE 3 1:27.842

19 43 LEMAY Marc-Olivier CAN 4 1:27.667

20 64 VISSER Dennis NED 4 1:27.974

21 56 OLAH Bence HUN 4 1:28.085

22 35 BRANKOVIC Edin BIH 4 1:28.502

(24) 62 ZVEJNIEKS Roberts LAT PEN

LEGEND
FA Final A FB Final B H Heats

PEN Penalty QF Quarterfinals SF Semifinals
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ISU Shanghai Trophy 2017
Fri Nov 24 - Sun Nov 26, 2017 - Crown Indoor Stadium

RESULTS

Men 1000 m - Heats

World Record 1:20.875 HWANG Dae Heon (KOR) 12 NOV 2016 Salt Lake City (USA)

Race
Number

Race Rank
Helmet

Number
Name

ISU
Member

Result Qual. Record

7 1 1 51 REN Ziwei CHN 1:26.915 Q

2 57 VARNYU Alex HUN 1:27.056 Q

3 55 KRUEGER Cole William Isaac HUN 1:27.496 q

8 2 1 60 LIM Yong Jin KOR 1:26.969 Q

2 50 LI Wenlong CHN 1:27.492 Q

3 65 DUFBERG SUH Fabrice SWE 1:27.554 q

4 43 LEMAY Marc-Olivier CAN 1:27.667

9 3 1 45 AN Kai CHN 1:26.778 Q

2 59 BYKANOV Vladislav ISR 1:26.811 Q

3 47 JIA Haidong CHN 1:27.075 q

4 56 OLAH Bence HUN 1:28.085

10 4 1 46 CHEN Dequan CHN 1:27.318 Q

2 38 LAOUN Maxime CAN 1:27.523 Q

3 80 JANSSON Jacob SWE 1:27.842

4 35 BRANKOVIC Edin BIH 1:28.502

11 5 1 61 PARK Jiwon KOR 1:27.207 Q

2 37 DUBOIS Steven CAN 1:27.285 Q

3 54 XU Hongzhi CHN 1:27.426 q

4 64 VISSER Dennis NED 1:27.974

12 6 1 63 PRINSEN Mark NED 1:27.822 Q

2 58 SUN Long CHN 1:27.918 Q

3 36 BLAIS Cedrik CAN 1:29.703 ADV

- 62 ZVEJNIEKS Roberts LAT PEN

NOTE
The first and second placed skaters from each race and the four fastest third place skaters qualify for Quarterfinals.

LEGEND
ADV Advanced PEN Penalty

q Qualified by Time Q Qualified by Place Qual. Qualification Code
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RESULTS

Men 1000 m - Quarterfinals

World Record 1:20.875 HWANG Dae Heon (KOR) 12 NOV 2016 Salt Lake City (USA)

Race
Number

Race Rank
Helmet

Number
Name

ISU
Member

Result Qual. Record

17 1 1 51 REN Ziwei CHN 1:31.120 Q

2 59 BYKANOV Vladislav ISR 1:31.149 Q

3 50 LI Wenlong CHN 1:31.675

4 55 KRUEGER Cole William Isaac HUN 1:31.780

18 2 1 60 LIM Yong Jin KOR 1:27.250 Q

2 54 XU Hongzhi CHN 1:27.631 Q

3 38 LAOUN Maxime CAN 1:27.801 q

4 63 PRINSEN Mark NED 1:27.857

19 3 1 45 AN Kai CHN 1:29.378 Q

2 57 VARNYU Alex HUN 1:29.513 Q

3 65 DUFBERG SUH Fabrice SWE 1:29.590 q

4 37 DUBOIS Steven CAN 2:00.669 ADV

5 36 BLAIS Cedrik CAN 2:06.906

20 4 1 61 PARK Jiwon KOR 1:30.937 Q

2 46 CHEN Dequan CHN 1:31.658 Q

3 47 JIA Haidong CHN 1:54.085

4 58 SUN Long CHN 1:56.446 ADV

NOTE
The first and second placed skaters from each race and the two fastest third place skaters qualify for Semifinals.

LEGEND
ADV Advanced q Qualified by Time Q Qualified by Place

Qual. Qualification Code
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RESULTS

Men 1000 m - Semifinals

World Record 1:20.875 HWANG Dae Heon (KOR) 12 NOV 2016 Salt Lake City (USA)

Race
Number

Race Rank
Helmet

Number
Name

ISU
Member

Result Qual. Record

23 1 1 60 LIM Yong Jin KOR 1:25.972 QA

2 59 BYKANOV Vladislav ISR 1:26.189 QA

3 37 DUBOIS Steven CAN 1:26.222 QB

4 51 REN Ziwei CHN 1:26.310 QB

5 65 DUFBERG SUH Fabrice SWE 1:26.861

6 57 VARNYU Alex HUN 1:27.345

24 2 1 46 CHEN Dequan CHN 1:27.877 QA

2 61 PARK Jiwon KOR 1:27.962 QA

3 54 XU Hongzhi CHN 1:28.635 QB

4 45 AN Kai CHN 1:28.848 QB

5 38 LAOUN Maxime CAN 1:59.718

- 58 SUN Long CHN PEN

NOTE
The first and second placed skaters from each race qualify for Final A, the third and fourth placed skaters from each race qualify for Final B.

LEGEND
PEN Penalty QA Qualified for final A QB Qualified for final B

Qual. Qualification Code
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ISU Shanghai Trophy 2017
Fri Nov 24 - Sun Nov 26, 2017 - Crown Indoor Stadium

RESULTS

Men 1000 m - Finals

World Record 1:20.875 HWANG Dae Heon (KOR) 12 NOV 2016 Salt Lake City (USA)

Race
Number

Race Rank
Helmet

Number
Name

ISU
Member

Result Qual. Record

28 Final A 1 61 PARK Jiwon KOR 1:29.330

2 60 LIM Yong Jin KOR 1:29.411

3 59 BYKANOV Vladislav ISR 1:29.556

4 46 CHEN Dequan CHN 1:29.744

27 Final B 1 51 REN Ziwei CHN 1:36.918

2 54 XU Hongzhi CHN 1:36.996

3 37 DUBOIS Steven CAN 1:37.048

4 45 AN Kai CHN 1:37.226

LEGEND
Qual. Qualification Code



Print Date: Fri 24 Nov 2017    Print Time: 17:00

Timing & Results provided by SWISS TIMING

Page 1 of 1C81_TimeAnalysis_Men 1000 m 1.0

ISU Shanghai Trophy 2017
Fri Nov 24 - Sun Nov 26, 2017 - Crown Indoor Stadium

TIME ANALYSIS

Men 1000 m

Rank
Distance

Classification
Helmet

Number
Name

ISU
Member

Time Round

1 2 60 LIM Yong Jin KOR 1:25.972 Semifinals

2 3 59 BYKANOV Vladislav ISR 1:26.189 Semifinals

3 7 37 DUBOIS Steven CAN 1:26.222 Semifinals

4 5 51 REN Ziwei CHN 1:26.310 Semifinals

5 8 45 AN Kai CHN 1:26.778 Heats

6 10 65 DUFBERG SUH Fabrice SWE 1:26.861 Semifinals

7 11 57 VARNYU Alex HUN 1:27.056 Heats

8 14 47 JIA Haidong CHN 1:27.075 Heats

9 1 61 PARK Jiwon KOR 1:27.207 Heats

10 4 46 CHEN Dequan CHN 1:27.318 Heats

11 6 54 XU Hongzhi CHN 1:27.426 Heats

12 13 50 LI Wenlong CHN 1:27.492 Heats

13 16 55 KRUEGER Cole William Isaac HUN 1:27.496 Heats

14 9 38 LAOUN Maxime CAN 1:27.523 Heats

15 19 43 LEMAY Marc-Olivier CAN 1:27.667 Heats

16 15 63 PRINSEN Mark NED 1:27.822 Heats

17 18 80 JANSSON Jacob SWE 1:27.842 Heats

18 12 58 SUN Long CHN 1:27.918 Heats

19 20 64 VISSER Dennis NED 1:27.974 Heats

20 21 56 OLAH Bence HUN 1:28.085 Heats

21 22 35 BRANKOVIC Edin BIH 1:28.502 Heats

22 17 36 BLAIS Cedrik CAN 1:29.703 Heats
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ISU Shanghai Trophy 2017
Fri Nov 24 - Sun Nov 26, 2017 - Crown Indoor Stadium

EVENT CLASSIFICATION

International Mixed Gender Team Event

Points after 3 of 3 Events

Rank Team Name
ISU
Member

444 m
Individual

777 m
Individual

2000 m
Mixed Relay

Total
Points

1 CHINA 1 CHN 12 10 12 34

2 CHINA 3 CHN 11 11 9 31

3 CANADA 1 CAN 10 9 11 30

4 MIXED 1 MIX 4 12 10 26

5 KOREA KOR 6 8 8 22

6 CANADA 2 CAN 8 6 7 21

7 MIXED 2 MIX 9 5 6 20

8 NED / AUS MIX 7 7 5 19

9 CHINA 2 CHN 5 3 4 12

10 HUNGARY MIX 3 4 3 10

11 SWEDEN MIX 2 2 1 5

12 MIXED 3 MIX 1 1 2 4

NOTE
Teams with equalled total points are ranked according to result of Mixed Relay Event.
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INTERMEDIATE CLASSIFICATION

International Mixed Gender Team Event

Points over one single distance

Rank Name
ISU
Member

Ladies L1
444 m

Ladies L2
444 m

Men M1
444 m

Men M2
444 m

Total
Points

Best
Time

1 CHINA 1 CHN 11 9 12 11 43 0:36.489

2 CHINA 3 CHN 9 10 10 8 37 0:37.254

3 CANADA 1 CAN 1 8 11 12 32 0:36.604

4 MIXED 2 MIX 10 5 6 9 30 0:37.099

5 CANADA 2 CAN 8 6 9 7 30 0:36.547

6 NED / AUS MIX 12 7 5 4 28 0:37.814

7 KOREA KOR 5 4 7 10 26 0:37.248

8 CHINA 2 CHN 7 11 8 (0) 26 0:37.157

9 MIXED 1 MIX 6 12 1 6 25 0:37.385

10 HUNGARY MIX 4 3 3 5 15 0:37.932

11 SWEDEN MIX 2 2 4 3 11 0:38.327

12 MIXED 3 MIX 3 1 2 2 8 0:38.100
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EVENT CLASSIFICATION BY POINTS

Ladies L1 444 m

Rank Points
Helmet

Number
Name

ISU
Member

Team
Name

Position Best Time

1 12 32 de VRIES Rianne NED NED / AUS 1 0:39.308

2 11 17 GUO Yihan CHN CHINA 1 1 0:39.521

3 10 19 JIA Huiling CHN MIXED 2 1 0:40.615

4 9 23 QU Chunyu CHN CHINA 3 2 0:39.385

5 8 11 CHARLES Alyson CAN CANADA 2 2 0:39.610

6 7 20 LI Jinyu CHN CHINA 2 2 0:40.711

7 6 21 LI Xuan CHN MIXED 1 3 0:39.814

8 5 31 LEE Suyoun KOR KOREA 3 0:39.843

9 4 15 CHEN Tong CHN HUNGARY 3 0:40.834

10 3 27 ZHANG Chutong CHN MIXED 3 4 0:40.282

11 2 25 WANG Yichao CHN SWEDEN 4 0:40.381

12 1 13 PHANEUF Audrey CAN CANADA 1 4 0:40.885

LEGEND
L1 Ladies 1
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ISU Shanghai Trophy 2017
Fri Nov 24 - Sun Nov 26, 2017 - Crown Indoor Stadium

RESULTS

Ladies L1 444 m - Finals

Race
Number

Race Rank
Helmet

Number
Name

ISU
Member

Team
Name

Result

45 1 1 32 de VRIES Rianne NED NED / AUS 0:39.308

2 23 QU Chunyu CHN CHINA 3 0:39.385

3 31 LEE Suyoun KOR KOREA 0:39.843

4 27 ZHANG Chutong CHN MIXED 3 0:40.282

46 2 1 19 JIA Huiling CHN MIXED 2 0:40.615

2 20 LI Jinyu CHN CHINA 2 0:40.711

3 15 CHEN Tong CHN HUNGARY 0:40.834

4 13 PHANEUF Audrey CAN CANADA 1 0:40.885

47 3 1 17 GUO Yihan CHN CHINA 1 0:39.521

2 11 CHARLES Alyson CAN CANADA 2 0:39.610

3 21 LI Xuan CHN MIXED 1 0:39.814

4 25 WANG Yichao CHN SWEDEN 0:40.381

LEGEND
Qual. Qualification Code
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ISU Shanghai Trophy 2017
Fri Nov 24 - Sun Nov 26, 2017 - Crown Indoor Stadium

TIME ANALYSIS

Ladies L1 444 m

Rank
Distance

Classification
Helmet

Number
Name

ISU
Member

Time Round

1 1 32 de VRIES Rianne NED 0:39.308 Ladies 1

2 4 23 QU Chunyu CHN 0:39.385 Ladies 1

3 2 17 GUO Yihan CHN 0:39.521 Ladies 1

4 5 11 CHARLES Alyson CAN 0:39.610 Ladies 1

5 7 21 LI Xuan CHN 0:39.814 Ladies 1

6 8 31 LEE Suyoun KOR 0:39.843 Ladies 1

7 10 27 ZHANG Chutong CHN 0:40.282 Ladies 1

8 11 25 WANG Yichao CHN 0:40.381 Ladies 1

9 3 19 JIA Huiling CHN 0:40.615 Ladies 1

10 6 20 LI Jinyu CHN 0:40.711 Ladies 1

11 9 15 CHEN Tong CHN 0:40.834 Ladies 1

12 12 13 PHANEUF Audrey CAN 0:40.885 Ladies 1
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ISU Shanghai Trophy 2017
Fri Nov 24 - Sun Nov 26, 2017 - Crown Indoor Stadium

EVENT CLASSIFICATION BY POINTS

Ladies L2 444 m

Rank Points
Helmet

Number
Name

ISU
Member

Team
Name

Position Best Time

1 12 28 ZHANG Yuting CHN MIXED 1 1 0:39.385

2 11 22 LIN Yue CHN CHINA 2 1 0:39.863

3 10 26 XU Aili CHN CHINA 3 1 0:39.985

4 9 18 HAN Yutong CHN CHINA 1 2 0:39.559

5 8 12 de SERRES-RAINVILLE Camille CAN CANADA 1 2 0:39.961

6 7 10 LOCKETT Deanna AUS NED / AUS 2 0:40.204

7 6 14 SARAULT Courtney Lee CAN CANADA 2 3 0:40.020

8 5 16 GONG Li CHN MIXED 2 3 0:40.054

9 4 30 KIM Ji Yoo KOR KOREA 3 0:40.312

10 3 29 SZILICZEI-NEMET Rebeka HUN HUNGARY 4 0:40.358

11 2 33 LINDGREN Erika SWE SWEDEN 4 0:40.741

13 1 24 WANG Xiran CHN MIXED 3 PEN

LEGEND
L2 Ladies 2 PEN Penalty
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Page 1 of 1C73_ResultList_Ladies L2 444 m_Finals 1.0

ISU Shanghai Trophy 2017
Fri Nov 24 - Sun Nov 26, 2017 - Crown Indoor Stadium

RESULTS

Ladies L2 444 m - Finals

Race
Number

Race Rank
Helmet

Number
Name

ISU
Member

Team
Name

Result

48 1 1 28 ZHANG Yuting CHN MIXED 1 0:39.385

2 18 HAN Yutong CHN CHINA 1 0:39.559

3 14 SARAULT Courtney Lee CAN CANADA 2 0:40.020

4 33 LINDGREN Erika SWE SWEDEN 0:40.741

49 2 1 22 LIN Yue CHN CHINA 2 0:39.863

2 12 de SERRES-RAINVILLE Camille CAN CANADA 1 0:39.961

3 16 GONG Li CHN MIXED 2 0:40.054

4 29 SZILICZEI-NEMET Rebeka HUN HUNGARY 0:40.358

50 3 1 26 XU Aili CHN CHINA 3 0:39.985

2 10 LOCKETT Deanna AUS NED / AUS 0:40.204

3 30 KIM Ji Yoo KOR KOREA 0:40.312

- 24 WANG Xiran CHN MIXED 3 PEN

LEGEND
PEN Penalty Qual. Qualification Code



Print Date: Sun 26 Nov 2017    Print Time: 14:53
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ISU Shanghai Trophy 2017
Fri Nov 24 - Sun Nov 26, 2017 - Crown Indoor Stadium

TIME ANALYSIS

Ladies L2 444 m

Rank
Distance

Classification
Helmet

Number
Name

ISU
Member

Time Round

1 1 28 ZHANG Yuting CHN 0:39.385 Ladies 2

2 4 18 HAN Yutong CHN 0:39.559 Ladies 2

3 2 22 LIN Yue CHN 0:39.863 Ladies 2

4 5 12 de SERRES-RAINVILLE Camille CAN 0:39.961 Ladies 2

5 3 26 XU Aili CHN 0:39.985 Ladies 2

6 7 14 SARAULT Courtney Lee CAN 0:40.020 Ladies 2

7 8 16 GONG Li CHN 0:40.054 Ladies 2

8 6 10 LOCKETT Deanna AUS 0:40.204 Ladies 2

9 9 30 KIM Ji Yoo KOR 0:40.312 Ladies 2

10 10 29 SZILICZEI-NEMET Rebeka HUN 0:40.358 Ladies 2

11 11 33 LINDGREN Erika SWE 0:40.741 Ladies 2
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ISU Shanghai Trophy 2017
Fri Nov 24 - Sun Nov 26, 2017 - Crown Indoor Stadium

EVENT CLASSIFICATION BY POINTS

Men M1 444 m

Rank Points
Helmet

Number
Name

ISU
Member

Team
Name

Position Best Time

1 12 51 REN Ziwei CHN CHINA 1 1 0:36.489

2 11 36 BLAIS Cedrik CAN CANADA 1 1 0:36.765

3 10 45 AN Kai CHN CHINA 3 1 0:37.688

4 9 38 LAOUN Maxime CAN CANADA 2 2 0:36.547

5 8 46 CHEN Dequan CHN CHINA 2 2 0:37.157

6 7 61 PARK Jiwon KOR KOREA 2 0:37.760

7 6 50 LI Wenlong CHN MIXED 2 3 0:37.573

8 5 63 PRINSEN Mark NED NED / AUS 3 0:37.814

9 4 65 DUFBERG SUH Fabrice SWE SWEDEN 3 0:38.327

10 3 57 VARNYU Alex HUN HUNGARY 4 0:37.932

11 2 58 SUN Long CHN MIXED 3 4 0:38.100

12 1 59 BYKANOV Vladislav ISR MIXED 1 4 0:52.413

LEGEND
M1 Men 1
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ISU Shanghai Trophy 2017
Fri Nov 24 - Sun Nov 26, 2017 - Crown Indoor Stadium

RESULTS

Men M1 444 m - Finals

Race
Number

Race Rank
Helmet

Number
Name

ISU
Member

Team
Name

Result

51 1 1 45 AN Kai CHN CHINA 3 0:37.688

2 61 PARK Jiwon KOR KOREA 0:37.760

3 63 PRINSEN Mark NED NED / AUS 0:37.814

4 58 SUN Long CHN MIXED 3 0:38.100

52 2 1 51 REN Ziwei CHN CHINA 1 0:36.489

2 38 LAOUN Maxime CAN CANADA 2 0:36.547

3 65 DUFBERG SUH Fabrice SWE SWEDEN 0:38.327

4 59 BYKANOV Vladislav ISR MIXED 1 0:52.413

53 3 1 36 BLAIS Cedrik CAN CANADA 1 0:36.765

2 46 CHEN Dequan CHN CHINA 2 0:37.157

3 50 LI Wenlong CHN MIXED 2 0:37.573

4 57 VARNYU Alex HUN HUNGARY 0:37.932

LEGEND
Qual. Qualification Code
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ISU Shanghai Trophy 2017
Fri Nov 24 - Sun Nov 26, 2017 - Crown Indoor Stadium

TIME ANALYSIS

Men M1 444 m

Rank
Distance

Classification
Helmet

Number
Name

ISU
Member

Time Round

1 1 51 REN Ziwei CHN 0:36.489 Men 1

2 4 38 LAOUN Maxime CAN 0:36.547 Men 1

3 2 36 BLAIS Cedrik CAN 0:36.765 Men 1

4 5 46 CHEN Dequan CHN 0:37.157 Men 1

5 7 50 LI Wenlong CHN 0:37.573 Men 1

6 3 45 AN Kai CHN 0:37.688 Men 1

7 6 61 PARK Jiwon KOR 0:37.760 Men 1

8 8 63 PRINSEN Mark NED 0:37.814 Men 1

9 10 57 VARNYU Alex HUN 0:37.932 Men 1

10 11 58 SUN Long CHN 0:38.100 Men 1

11 9 65 DUFBERG SUH Fabrice SWE 0:38.327 Men 1

12 12 59 BYKANOV Vladislav ISR 0:52.413 Men 1
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ISU Shanghai Trophy 2017
Fri Nov 24 - Sun Nov 26, 2017 - Crown Indoor Stadium

EVENT CLASSIFICATION BY POINTS

Men M2 444 m

Rank Points
Helmet

Number
Name

ISU
Member

Team
Name

Position Best Time

1 12 37 DUBOIS Steven CAN CANADA 1 1 0:36.604

2 11 54 XU Hongzhi CHN CHINA 1 1 0:37.112

3 10 60 LIM Yong Jin KOR KOREA 1 0:37.248

4 9 56 OLAH Bence HUN MIXED 2 2 0:37.099

5 8 47 JIA Haidong CHN CHINA 3 2 0:37.254

6 7 43 LEMAY Marc-Olivier CAN CANADA 2 2 0:37.269

7 6 62 ZVEJNIEKS Roberts LAT MIXED 1 3 0:37.385

8 5 55 KRUEGER Cole William Isaac HUN HUNGARY 3 0:38.387

9 4 64 VISSER Dennis NED NED / AUS 3 0:38.624

10 3 80 JANSSON Jacob SWE SWEDEN 4 0:38.738

11 2 35 BRANKOVIC Edin BIH MIXED 3 4 0:39.353

13 0 52 SHI Jingnan CHN CHINA 2 DNF

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish M2 Men 2
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ISU Shanghai Trophy 2017
Fri Nov 24 - Sun Nov 26, 2017 - Crown Indoor Stadium

RESULTS

Men M2 444 m - Finals

Race
Number

Race Rank
Helmet

Number
Name

ISU
Member

Team
Name

Result

54 1 1 60 LIM Yong Jin KOR KOREA 0:37.248

2 47 JIA Haidong CHN CHINA 3 0:37.254

3 64 VISSER Dennis NED NED / AUS 0:38.624

4 35 BRANKOVIC Edin BIH MIXED 3 0:39.353

55 2 1 37 DUBOIS Steven CAN CANADA 1 0:36.604

2 56 OLAH Bence HUN MIXED 2 0:37.099

3 55 KRUEGER Cole William Isaac HUN HUNGARY 0:38.387

- 52 SHI Jingnan CHN CHINA 2 DNF

56 3 1 54 XU Hongzhi CHN CHINA 1 0:37.112

2 43 LEMAY Marc-Olivier CAN CANADA 2 0:37.269

3 62 ZVEJNIEKS Roberts LAT MIXED 1 0:37.385

4 80 JANSSON Jacob SWE SWEDEN 0:38.738

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish Qual. Qualification Code
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ISU Shanghai Trophy 2017
Fri Nov 24 - Sun Nov 26, 2017 - Crown Indoor Stadium

TIME ANALYSIS

Men M2 444 m

Rank
Distance

Classification
Helmet

Number
Name

ISU
Member

Time Round

1 1 37 DUBOIS Steven CAN 0:36.604 Men 2

2 4 56 OLAH Bence HUN 0:37.099 Men 2

3 2 54 XU Hongzhi CHN 0:37.112 Men 2

4 3 60 LIM Yong Jin KOR 0:37.248 Men 2

5 5 47 JIA Haidong CHN 0:37.254 Men 2

6 6 43 LEMAY Marc-Olivier CAN 0:37.269 Men 2

7 7 62 ZVEJNIEKS Roberts LAT 0:37.385 Men 2

8 8 55 KRUEGER Cole William Isaac HUN 0:38.387 Men 2

9 9 64 VISSER Dennis NED 0:38.624 Men 2

10 10 80 JANSSON Jacob SWE 0:38.738 Men 2

11 11 35 BRANKOVIC Edin BIH 0:39.353 Men 2
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ISU Shanghai Trophy 2017
Fri Nov 24 - Sun Nov 26, 2017 - Crown Indoor Stadium

INTERMEDIATE CLASSIFICATION

International Mixed Gender Team Event

Points over one single distance

Rank Name
ISU
Member

Ladies L1
777 m

Ladies L2
777 m

Men M1
777 m

Men M2
777 m

Total
Points

Best
Time

1 MIXED 1 MIX 11 11 12 9 43 1:05.808

2 CHINA 3 CHN 10 10 11 10 41 1:06.338

3 CHINA 1 CHN 12 9 7 8 36 1:06.043

4 CANADA 1 CAN 8 3 9 12 32 1:05.697

5 KOREA KOR 6 5 10 11 32 1:06.001

6 NED / AUS MIX 9 12 4 5 30 1:07.015

7 CANADA 2 CAN 7 7 1 7 22 1:08.821

8 MIXED 2 MIX 1 8 6 6 21 1:06.116

9 HUNGARY MIX 5 6 3 3 17 1:06.706

10 CHINA 2 CHN 2 1 8 4 15 1:06.447

11 SWEDEN MIX 4 4 5 1 14 1:06.546

12 MIXED 3 MIX 3 2 2 2 9 1:08.728
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ISU Shanghai Trophy 2017
Fri Nov 24 - Sun Nov 26, 2017 - Crown Indoor Stadium

EVENT CLASSIFICATION BY POINTS

Ladies L1 777 m

Rank Points
Helmet

Number
Name

ISU
Member

Team
Name

Position Best Time

1 12 17 GUO Yihan CHN CHINA 1 1 1:09.156

2 11 21 LI Xuan CHN MIXED 1 1 1:10.564

3 10 23 QU Chunyu CHN CHINA 3 1 1:11.193

4 9 32 de VRIES Rianne NED NED / AUS 2 1:09.256

5 8 13 PHANEUF Audrey CAN CANADA 1 2 1:10.629

6 7 11 CHARLES Alyson CAN CANADA 2 2 1:11.225

7 6 31 LEE Suyoun KOR KOREA 3 1:09.367

8 5 15 CHEN Tong CHN HUNGARY 3 1:10.639

9 4 25 WANG Yichao CHN SWEDEN 3 1:11.401

10 3 27 ZHANG Chutong CHN MIXED 3 4 1:09.593

11 2 20 LI Jinyu CHN CHINA 2 4 1:11.678

12 1 19 JIA Huiling CHN MIXED 2 4 1:11.827

LEGEND
L1 Ladies 1
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ISU Shanghai Trophy 2017
Fri Nov 24 - Sun Nov 26, 2017 - Crown Indoor Stadium

RESULTS

Ladies L1 777 m - Finals

Race
Number

Race Rank
Helmet

Number
Name

ISU
Member

Team
Name

Result

57 1 1 23 QU Chunyu CHN CHINA 3 1:11.193

2 11 CHARLES Alyson CAN CANADA 2 1:11.225

3 25 WANG Yichao CHN SWEDEN 1:11.401

4 20 LI Jinyu CHN CHINA 2 1:11.678

58 2 1 17 GUO Yihan CHN CHINA 1 1:09.156

2 32 de VRIES Rianne NED NED / AUS 1:09.256

3 31 LEE Suyoun KOR KOREA 1:09.367

4 27 ZHANG Chutong CHN MIXED 3 1:09.593

59 3 1 21 LI Xuan CHN MIXED 1 1:10.564

2 13 PHANEUF Audrey CAN CANADA 1 1:10.629

3 15 CHEN Tong CHN HUNGARY 1:10.639

4 19 JIA Huiling CHN MIXED 2 1:11.827

LEGEND
Qual. Qualification Code
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ISU Shanghai Trophy 2017
Fri Nov 24 - Sun Nov 26, 2017 - Crown Indoor Stadium

TIME ANALYSIS

Ladies L1 777 m

Rank
Distance

Classification
Helmet

Number
Name

ISU
Member

Time Round

1 1 17 GUO Yihan CHN 1:09.156 Ladies 1

2 4 32 de VRIES Rianne NED 1:09.256 Ladies 1

3 7 31 LEE Suyoun KOR 1:09.367 Ladies 1

4 10 27 ZHANG Chutong CHN 1:09.593 Ladies 1

5 2 21 LI Xuan CHN 1:10.564 Ladies 1

6 5 13 PHANEUF Audrey CAN 1:10.629 Ladies 1

7 8 15 CHEN Tong CHN 1:10.639 Ladies 1

8 3 23 QU Chunyu CHN 1:11.193 Ladies 1

9 6 11 CHARLES Alyson CAN 1:11.225 Ladies 1

10 9 25 WANG Yichao CHN 1:11.401 Ladies 1

11 11 20 LI Jinyu CHN 1:11.678 Ladies 1

12 12 19 JIA Huiling CHN 1:11.827 Ladies 1
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ISU Shanghai Trophy 2017
Fri Nov 24 - Sun Nov 26, 2017 - Crown Indoor Stadium

EVENT CLASSIFICATION BY POINTS

Ladies L2 777 m

Rank Points
Helmet

Number
Name

ISU
Member

Team
Name

Position Best Time

1 12 10 LOCKETT Deanna AUS NED / AUS 1 1:09.519

2 11 28 ZHANG Yuting CHN MIXED 1 1 1:09.839

3 10 26 XU Aili CHN CHINA 3 1 1:11.895

4 9 18 HAN Yutong CHN CHINA 1 2 1:09.634

5 8 16 GONG Li CHN MIXED 2 2 1:09.940

6 7 14 SARAULT Courtney Lee CAN CANADA 2 2 1:11.941

7 6 29 SZILICZEI-NEMET Rebeka HUN HUNGARY 3 1:10.083

8 5 30 KIM Ji Yoo KOR KOREA 3 1:10.112

9 4 33 LINDGREN Erika SWE SWEDEN 3 1:12.745

10 3 12 de SERRES-RAINVILLE Camille CAN CANADA 1 4 1:10.776

11 2 24 WANG Xiran CHN MIXED 3 4 1:11.713

12 1 22 LIN Yue CHN CHINA 2 4 1:12.828

LEGEND
L2 Ladies 2
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ISU Shanghai Trophy 2017
Fri Nov 24 - Sun Nov 26, 2017 - Crown Indoor Stadium

RESULTS

Ladies L2 777 m - Finals

Race
Number

Race Rank
Helmet

Number
Name

ISU
Member

Team
Name

Result

60 1 1 28 ZHANG Yuting CHN MIXED 1 1:09.839

2 16 GONG Li CHN MIXED 2 1:09.940

3 29 SZILICZEI-NEMET Rebeka HUN HUNGARY 1:10.083

4 12 de SERRES-RAINVILLE Camille CAN CANADA 1 1:10.776

61 2 1 10 LOCKETT Deanna AUS NED / AUS 1:09.519

2 18 HAN Yutong CHN CHINA 1 1:09.634

3 30 KIM Ji Yoo KOR KOREA 1:10.112

4 24 WANG Xiran CHN MIXED 3 1:11.713

62 3 1 26 XU Aili CHN CHINA 3 1:11.895

2 14 SARAULT Courtney Lee CAN CANADA 2 1:11.941

3 33 LINDGREN Erika SWE SWEDEN 1:12.745

4 22 LIN Yue CHN CHINA 2 1:12.828

LEGEND
Qual. Qualification Code
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ISU Shanghai Trophy 2017
Fri Nov 24 - Sun Nov 26, 2017 - Crown Indoor Stadium

TIME ANALYSIS

Ladies L2 777 m

Rank
Distance

Classification
Helmet

Number
Name

ISU
Member

Time Round

1 1 10 LOCKETT Deanna AUS 1:09.519 Ladies 2

2 4 18 HAN Yutong CHN 1:09.634 Ladies 2

3 2 28 ZHANG Yuting CHN 1:09.839 Ladies 2

4 5 16 GONG Li CHN 1:09.940 Ladies 2

5 7 29 SZILICZEI-NEMET Rebeka HUN 1:10.083 Ladies 2

6 8 30 KIM Ji Yoo KOR 1:10.112 Ladies 2

7 10 12 de SERRES-RAINVILLE Camille CAN 1:10.776 Ladies 2

8 11 24 WANG Xiran CHN 1:11.713 Ladies 2

9 3 26 XU Aili CHN 1:11.895 Ladies 2

10 6 14 SARAULT Courtney Lee CAN 1:11.941 Ladies 2

11 9 33 LINDGREN Erika SWE 1:12.745 Ladies 2

12 12 22 LIN Yue CHN 1:12.828 Ladies 2



Print Date: Sun 26 Nov 2017    Print Time: 15:29

Timing & Results provided by SWISS TIMING

Page 1 of 1C74C_DistanceClassificationByPoints_Men M1 777 m 1.0

ISU Shanghai Trophy 2017
Fri Nov 24 - Sun Nov 26, 2017 - Crown Indoor Stadium

EVENT CLASSIFICATION BY POINTS

Men M1 777 m

Rank Points
Helmet

Number
Name

ISU
Member

Team
Name

Position Best Time

1 12 59 BYKANOV Vladislav ISR MIXED 1 1 1:06.326

2 11 45 AN Kai CHN CHINA 3 1 1:06.338

3 10 61 PARK Jiwon KOR KOREA 1 1:06.556

4 9 36 BLAIS Cedrik CAN CANADA 1 2 1:06.403

5 8 46 CHEN Dequan CHN CHINA 2 2 1:06.447

6 7 51 REN Ziwei CHN CHINA 1 2 1:06.642

7 6 50 LI Wenlong CHN MIXED 2 3 1:06.414

8 5 65 DUFBERG SUH Fabrice SWE SWEDEN 3 1:06.546

9 4 63 PRINSEN Mark NED NED / AUS 3 1:07.015

10 3 57 VARNYU Alex HUN HUNGARY 4 1:06.706

11 2 58 SUN Long CHN MIXED 3 4 1:09.242

12 1 38 LAOUN Maxime CAN CANADA 2 4 1:21.205

LEGEND
M1 Men 1
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ISU Shanghai Trophy 2017
Fri Nov 24 - Sun Nov 26, 2017 - Crown Indoor Stadium

RESULTS

Men M1 777 m - Finals

Race
Number

Race Rank
Helmet

Number
Name

ISU
Member

Team
Name

Result

63 1 1 59 BYKANOV Vladislav ISR MIXED 1 1:06.326

2 36 BLAIS Cedrik CAN CANADA 1 1:06.403

3 50 LI Wenlong CHN MIXED 2 1:06.414

4 57 VARNYU Alex HUN HUNGARY 1:06.706

64 2 1 61 PARK Jiwon KOR KOREA 1:06.556

2 51 REN Ziwei CHN CHINA 1 1:06.642

3 63 PRINSEN Mark NED NED / AUS 1:07.015

4 58 SUN Long CHN MIXED 3 1:09.242

65 3 1 45 AN Kai CHN CHINA 3 1:06.338

2 46 CHEN Dequan CHN CHINA 2 1:06.447

3 65 DUFBERG SUH Fabrice SWE SWEDEN 1:06.546

4 38 LAOUN Maxime CAN CANADA 2 1:21.205

LEGEND
Qual. Qualification Code
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ISU Shanghai Trophy 2017
Fri Nov 24 - Sun Nov 26, 2017 - Crown Indoor Stadium

TIME ANALYSIS

Men M1 777 m

Rank
Distance

Classification
Helmet

Number
Name

ISU
Member

Time Round

1 1 59 BYKANOV Vladislav ISR 1:06.326 Men 1

2 2 45 AN Kai CHN 1:06.338 Men 1

3 4 36 BLAIS Cedrik CAN 1:06.403 Men 1

4 7 50 LI Wenlong CHN 1:06.414 Men 1

5 5 46 CHEN Dequan CHN 1:06.447 Men 1

6 8 65 DUFBERG SUH Fabrice SWE 1:06.546 Men 1

7 3 61 PARK Jiwon KOR 1:06.556 Men 1

8 6 51 REN Ziwei CHN 1:06.642 Men 1

9 10 57 VARNYU Alex HUN 1:06.706 Men 1

10 9 63 PRINSEN Mark NED 1:07.015 Men 1

11 11 58 SUN Long CHN 1:09.242 Men 1

12 12 38 LAOUN Maxime CAN 1:21.205 Men 1
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ISU Shanghai Trophy 2017
Fri Nov 24 - Sun Nov 26, 2017 - Crown Indoor Stadium

EVENT CLASSIFICATION BY POINTS

Men M2 777 m

Rank Points
Helmet

Number
Name

ISU
Member

Team
Name

Position Best Time

1 12 37 DUBOIS Steven CAN CANADA 1 1 1:05.697

2 11 60 LIM Yong Jin KOR KOREA 1 1:06.001

3 10 47 JIA Haidong CHN CHINA 3 1 1:08.752

4 9 62 ZVEJNIEKS Roberts LAT MIXED 1 2 1:05.808

5 8 54 XU Hongzhi CHN CHINA 1 2 1:06.043

6 7 43 LEMAY Marc-Olivier CAN CANADA 2 2 1:08.821

7 6 56 OLAH Bence HUN MIXED 2 3 1:06.116

8 5 64 VISSER Dennis NED NED / AUS 3 1:07.800

9 4 52 SHI Jingnan CHN CHINA 2 3 1:08.995

10 3 55 KRUEGER Cole William Isaac HUN HUNGARY 4 1:07.440

11 2 35 BRANKOVIC Edin BIH MIXED 3 4 1:08.728

12 1 80 JANSSON Jacob SWE SWEDEN 4 1:09.148

LEGEND
M2 Men 2
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RESULTS

Men M2 777 m - Finals

Race
Number

Race Rank
Helmet

Number
Name

ISU
Member

Team
Name

Result

66 1 1 47 JIA Haidong CHN CHINA 3 1:08.752

2 43 LEMAY Marc-Olivier CAN CANADA 2 1:08.821

3 52 SHI Jingnan CHN CHINA 2 1:08.995

4 80 JANSSON Jacob SWE SWEDEN 1:09.148

67 2 1 60 LIM Yong Jin KOR KOREA 1:06.001

2 54 XU Hongzhi CHN CHINA 1 1:06.043

3 64 VISSER Dennis NED NED / AUS 1:07.800

4 35 BRANKOVIC Edin BIH MIXED 3 1:08.728

68 3 1 37 DUBOIS Steven CAN CANADA 1 1:05.697

2 62 ZVEJNIEKS Roberts LAT MIXED 1 1:05.808

3 56 OLAH Bence HUN MIXED 2 1:06.116

4 55 KRUEGER Cole William Isaac HUN HUNGARY 1:07.440

LEGEND
Qual. Qualification Code
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TIME ANALYSIS

Men M2 777 m

Rank
Distance

Classification
Helmet

Number
Name

ISU
Member

Time Round

1 1 37 DUBOIS Steven CAN 1:05.697 Men 2

2 4 62 ZVEJNIEKS Roberts LAT 1:05.808 Men 2

3 2 60 LIM Yong Jin KOR 1:06.001 Men 2

4 5 54 XU Hongzhi CHN 1:06.043 Men 2

5 7 56 OLAH Bence HUN 1:06.116 Men 2

6 10 55 KRUEGER Cole William Isaac HUN 1:07.440 Men 2

7 8 64 VISSER Dennis NED 1:07.800 Men 2

8 11 35 BRANKOVIC Edin BIH 1:08.728 Men 2

9 3 47 JIA Haidong CHN 1:08.752 Men 2

10 6 43 LEMAY Marc-Olivier CAN 1:08.821 Men 2

11 9 52 SHI Jingnan CHN 1:08.995 Men 2

12 12 80 JANSSON Jacob SWE 1:09.148 Men 2
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EVENT CLASSIFICATION BY POINTS

Mixed Relay Event

Round Results
Rank Points Team

FC FB FA
Best
Time

GOLD 12 CHINA 1 (CHN) 1 2:43.312

17 GUO Yihan X
18 HAN Yutong X
51 REN Ziwei X
54 XU Hongzhi X

SILVER (4. in Final A) 9 CHINA 3 (CHN) 4 2:44.115

23 QU Chunyu X
26 XU Aili X
45 AN Kai X
47 JIA Haidong X

BRONZE (2. in Final A) 11 CANADA 1 (CAN) 2 2:43.879

12 de SERRES-RAINVILLE Camille X
13 PHANEUF Audrey X
36 BLAIS Cedrik X
37 DUBOIS Steven X

3. in Final A 10 Mixed 1 3 2:43.941

21 LI Xuan (CHN) X
28 ZHANG Yuting (CHN) X
59 BYKANOV Vladislav (ISR) X
62 ZVEJNIEKS Roberts (LAT) X

1. in Final B 8 KOREA (KOR) 1 2:41.720

30 KIM Ji Yoo X
31 LEE Suyoun X
60 LIM Yong Jin X
61 PARK Jiwon X

2. in Final B 7 CANADA 2 (CAN) 2 2:42.267

11 CHARLES Alyson X
14 SARAULT Courtney Lee X
38 LAOUN Maxime X
43 LEMAY Marc-Olivier X

3. in Final B 6 Mixed 2 3 2:42.586

16 GONG Li (CHN) X
19 JIA Huiling (CHN) X
50 LI Wenlong (CHN) X
56 OLAH Bence (HUN) X

4. in Final B 5 Netherlands/Australia 4 2:43.050

10 LOCKETT Deanna (AUS) X
32 de VRIES Rianne (NED) X
63 PRINSEN Mark (NED) X
64 VISSER Dennis (NED) X

1. in Final C 4 CHINA 2 (CHN) 1 2:43.238

20 LI Jinyu X
22 LIN Yue X
46 CHEN Dequan X
52 SHI Jingnan X

2. in Final C 3 Hungary 2 2:43.914

15 CHEN Tong (CHN) X
29 SZILICZEI-NEMET Rebeka (HUN) X
55 KRUEGER Cole William Isaac (HUN) X
57 VARNYU Alex (HUN) X
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EVENT CLASSIFICATION BY POINTS

Mixed Relay Event

Round Results
Rank Points Team

FC FB FA
Best
Time

3. in Final C 2 Mixed 3 3 2:44.563

24 WANG Xiran (CHN) X
27 ZHANG Chutong (CHN) X
35 BRANKOVIC Edin (BIH) X
58 SUN Long (CHN) X

4. in Final C 1 Sweden 4 2:44.693

25 WANG Yichao (CHN) X
33 LINDGREN Erika (SWE) X
65 DUFBERG SUH Fabrice (SWE) X
80 JANSSON Jacob (SWE) X

LEGEND
FA Final A FB Final B FC Final C
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RESULTS

Mixed Relay Event - Finals

Race
Number

Race Rank Team Result

71 Final A 1 CHINA 1 (CHN) 2:43.312

17 GUO Yihan
18 HAN Yutong
51 REN Ziwei
54 XU Hongzhi

2 CANADA 1 (CAN) 2:43.879

12 de SERRES-RAINVILLE Camille
13 PHANEUF Audrey
36 BLAIS Cedrik
37 DUBOIS Steven

3 Mixed 1 2:43.941

21 LI Xuan (CHN)
28 ZHANG Yuting (CHN)
59 BYKANOV Vladislav (ISR)
62 ZVEJNIEKS Roberts (LAT)

4 CHINA 3 (CHN) 2:44.115

23 QU Chunyu
26 XU Aili
45 AN Kai
47 JIA Haidong

70 Final B 1 KOREA (KOR) 2:41.720

30 KIM Ji Yoo
31 LEE Suyoun
60 LIM Yong Jin
61 PARK Jiwon

2 CANADA 2 (CAN) 2:42.267

11 CHARLES Alyson
14 SARAULT Courtney Lee
38 LAOUN Maxime
43 LEMAY Marc-Olivier

3 Mixed 2 2:42.586

16 GONG Li (CHN)
19 JIA Huiling (CHN)
50 LI Wenlong (CHN)
56 OLAH Bence (HUN)

4 Netherlands/Australia 2:43.050

10 LOCKETT Deanna (AUS)
32 de VRIES Rianne (NED)
63 PRINSEN Mark (NED)
64 VISSER Dennis (NED)
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RESULTS

Mixed Relay Event - Finals

Race
Number

Race Rank Team Result

69 Final C 1 CHINA 2 (CHN) 2:43.238

20 LI Jinyu
22 LIN Yue
46 CHEN Dequan
52 SHI Jingnan

2 Hungary 2:43.914

15 CHEN Tong (CHN)
29 SZILICZEI-NEMET Rebeka (HUN)
55 KRUEGER Cole William Isaac (HUN)
57 VARNYU Alex (HUN)

3 Mixed 3 2:44.563

24 WANG Xiran (CHN)
27 ZHANG Chutong (CHN)
35 BRANKOVIC Edin (BIH)
58 SUN Long (CHN)

4 Sweden 2:44.693

25 WANG Yichao (CHN)
33 LINDGREN Erika (SWE)
65 DUFBERG SUH Fabrice (SWE)
80 JANSSON Jacob (SWE)

LEGEND
Qual. Qualification Code
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TIME ANALYSIS

Mixed Relay Event

Rank
Distance

Classification
Name

ISU
Member

Time Round

1 5 KOREA KOR 2:41.720 Final B

2 6 CANADA 2 CAN 2:42.267 Final B

3 7 MIXED 2 MIX 2:42.586 Final B

4 8 NED / AUS MIX 2:43.050 Final B

5 9 CHINA 2 CHN 2:43.238 Final C

6 1 CHINA 1 CHN 2:43.312 Final A

7 2 CANADA 1 CAN 2:43.879 Final A

8 10 HUNGARY MIX 2:43.914 Final C

9 3 MIXED 1 MIX 2:43.941 Final A

10 4 CHINA 3 CHN 2:44.115 Final A

11 11 MIXED 3 MIX 2:44.563 Final C

12 12 SWEDEN MIX 2:44.693 Final C
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